
Buy America’s favorite fully 
designed and sublimated dri-fit high 
performance clothing, hoodies, jackets 
and more featuring your custom 
design or business logos wherever 
you like.  No hot spots like screen 
printing either. The design becomes 
part of the fabric allowing the clothing 
to breathe. We can help you advertise 
your business or club for less.

Scale Wear Design provides a high 
level of customer experience and 
satisfaction. Once your artwork has 
been approved, we will get your order 
into production in just a few days. If 
you have any questions or would like 
assistance creating your design or 
updating your logo, we can help!

We have many years of experience 
creating promotional apparel for 
companies like yours and will make 
the process quick and easy. We utilize 
only the best sublimation equipment 
to create your high performance 
clothing. Everything is included in our 
low prices! We do not charge for logo 
assistance, designing, or shipping. Its 
all included!

Custom High 
Performance 
Clothing

SPEE-DEE-DRI™ FLEXI-WEAR™

ANTI-MICROBIAL SUN PROTECTION

scalewears.comDESIGN PRINT PACKAGE DELIVER



We also offer a full line 
of high quality hats & 
beanies with embroidery, 
silicone or laser engraved 
patches and more! 

952-334-3633  |  sales@scalewears.com  |  scalewears.com

Prices: Min qty on clothing: 5 units for 
jackets, 15 min qty for all clothing.

Type

Long Sleeve Performance

Short Sleeve Performance

Quarter Zip Jersey

Quarter Zip Light Hoodie

Three Button Polo

Heavy hoodies

Ice Hockey Jersey

Jackets – Fleece Lined

Microfiber Towels 
(fishing & golf)

15-49pc

$26.00

$25.00

$32.00

$34.00

$30.00

$42.00

$38.00

$75.00

$5.50

50-99pc

$22.00

$20.00

$26.00

$28.00

$26.00

$36.00

$34.00

$75.00

$4.75

Services:
Custom base designs on clothing and hats

We can add pockets, hoods, zippers, etc per 
your request

We can help you to update your logo or even 
help you create your very own logo free of 
charge 

Our dye-sublimation technology has no 
texture/feel, no cracking, no ink fading and 
long lasting durability.

Our fabrics are excellent at protecting you 
from bugs, are stain resistant, will help 
wick moisture away destroying bacteria and 
subsequently control odors. 

Zipper or draw string hoods

Clothing sizes for youth, women’s and men’s 
and Unisex sizes XS thru 6XL

We offer over 30 styles of hats. From 
structured trucker hats to the unstructured 
hats for a lot less than the competition! We 
have samples available and are happy to send 
you some for evaluation.

Custom Accessories
Golf & fishing towels with grommets & 
carabiner, custom fishing gloves, hats 
& beanies.

We offer an entire assortment of fully 
customizable micro-fiber towels, structured 
and unstructured hats & beanies for all 
seasons. Many available hat styles and 
beanies with and without pom-pom plus lots 
of color variations. 


