



Custom High Performance Clothing

America's Buu favorite fully designed and sublimated dri-fit high performance clothing, hoodies, jackets and more featuring your custom design or business logos wherever you like. No hot spots like screen printing either. The design becomes part of the fabric allowing the clothing to breathe. We can help you advertise your business or club for less.

Scale Wear Design provides a high level of customer experience and satisfaction. Once your artwork has been approved, we will get your order into production in just a few days. If you have any questions or would like assistance creating your design or updating your logo, we can help!

We have many years of experience creating promotional apparel for companies like yours and will make the process quick and easy. We utilize only the best sublimation equipment to create your high performance clothing. Everything is included in our low prices! We do not charge for logo assistance, designing, or shipping. Its all included!





FLEXI-WEAR™







Services:

- Custom base designs on clothing and hats
- We can add pockets, hoods, zippers, etc per your request
- We can help you to update your logo or even help you create your very own logo free of charge

Our dye-sublimation technology has no texture/feel, no cracking, no ink fading and long lasting durability.

- Our fabrics are excellent at protecting you from bugs, are stain resistant, will help wick moisture away destroying bacteria and subsequently control odors.
- Zipper or draw string hoods
- Clothing sizes for youth, women's and men's and Unisex sizes X5 thru 6XL
- We offer over 30 styles of hats. From structured trucker hats to the unstructured hats for a lot less than the competition! We have samples available and are happy to send you some for evaluation.

Custom Accessories

Golf & fishing towels with grommets & carabiner, custom fishing gloves, hats & beanies.

We offer an entire assortment of fully customizable micro-fiber towels, structured and unstructured hats & beanies for all seasons. Many available hat styles and beanies with and without pom-pom plus lots of color variations.

Prices:

Min qty on clothing: 5 units for jackets, 15 min qty for all clothing.

Туре	15-49pc	50-99pc
Long Sleeve Performance	\$26.00	\$22.00
Short Sleeve Performance	\$25.00	\$20.00
Quarter Zip Jersey	\$32.00	\$26.00
Quarter Zip Light Hoodie	\$34.00	\$28.00
Three Button Polo	\$30.00	\$26.00
Heavy hoodies	\$42.00	\$36.00
lce Hockey Jersey	\$38.00	\$34.00
Jackets – Fleece Lined	\$75.00	\$75.00
Microfiber Towels	\$5.50	\$4.75



We also offer a full line of high quality hats & beanies with embroidery, silicone or laser engraved patches and more!